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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

.9a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023
FORMULA EVO Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
1la PROVA 21/12/2023 15:40 . ......

Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 16:00:32

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
16:18:24.092 9 30.704 57.446 29515
(55) HEITOR NOGUEIRA FILHO 16:20:22.822 10 31.054 58.185 29.491 1:58.730
16:02:35.549 1 35.636 57.636 29.691 2:02.963 16:22:21.517 11 30.621 58.515 29.559 1:58.695
16:04:32.706 2 30.929 56.807 29.421 1:57.157 16:24:20.412 12 30.913 58.251 29.731 1:58.895
16:06:29.888 3 30.596 57.077 29.509 1:57.182
16:08:27.683 4 30.653 57.447 29.695 1:57.795 (2) PEDRO SCHERNER
16:10:25.698 5 31.311 57.324 29.380 1:58.015 16:02:39.745 1 37.952 58.780 29.943 2:06.675
16:12:23.105 6 30.840 57.137 29.430 1:57.407 16:04:38.896 2 30.960 58.143 30.048 1:59.151
16:14:20.693 7 31.137 57.044 29.407 1:57.588 16:06:38.284 3 31.117 57.978 30.293 1:59.388
16:16:17.659 8 30.719 56.914 29.333 1:56.966 16:08:37.225 4 30.934 57.899 30.108 1:58.941
16:18:14.409 9 30.604 56.714 29.432 16:10:36.929 5 31.159 58.167 30.378 1:59.704
16:20:12.533 10 30.672 57.886 29.566 1:58.124 16:12:35.916 6 31.116 57.824 30.047 1:58.987
16:22:09.782 1 30.926 56.911 29.412 1:57.249 16:14:35.251 7 31.027 58.159 30.149 1:59.335
16:24:07.053 12 30.634 57.195 29.442 1:57.271 16:16:34.210 8 31.132 57.698 30.129 1:58.959
16:18:33.067 9 30.993 57.683 30.181 1:58.857
(79) ANDRE SUENAGA 16:20:31.839 10 31.167 57.799 29.806 1:58.772
16:02:36.404 1 35.676 58.170 29.800 2:03.646 16:22:30.612 11 30.924 57.844 30.005 1:58.773
16:04:34.144 2 30.685 57.237 29.818 1:57.740 16:24:28.978 12 31.097 57.320 29.949
16:06:31.593 3 30.735 57.063 29.651 1:57.449
16:08:29.178 4 30.774 56.956 29.855 1:57.585 (95) DUDU FERRAZ
16:10:26.988 5 30.914 57.175 29.721 1:57.810 16:02:43.713 1 37.691 1:00.818 30.238 2:08.747
16:12:24.339 6 30.682 56.997 29.672 1:57.351 16:04:46.499 2 33.034 59.178 30.574 2:02.786
16:14:21.910 7 30.717 57.153 29.701 1:57.571 16:06:48.173 3 32.423 59.100 30.151 2:01.674
16:16:19.001 8 30.595 56.779 29.717 16:08:50.387 4 32.107 59.835 30.272 2:02.214
16:18:16.378 9 30.668 57.090 29.619 1:57.377 16:10:52.474 5 32.364 58.849 30.874 2:02.087
16:20:13.645 10 30.715 56.933 29.619 1:57.267 16:12:55.064 6 31.809 1:00.357 30.424 2:02.590
16:22:10.896 11 30.490 57.164 29.597 1:57.251 16:14:57.224 7 32.126 59.630 30.404 2:02.160
16:24:08.620 12 30.677 57.351 29.696 1:57.724 16:16:59.047 8 32.105 59.224 30.494 2:01.823
16:19:00.107 9 32.009 58.641 30.410
(17) ANTONIO V. DE SOUZA 16:21:02.165 10 32.355 59.155 30.548 2:02.058
16:02:36.466 1 36.088 57.780 29.700 2:03.568 16:23:03.896 1 32.053 59.206 30.472 2:01.731
16:04:34.826 2 31.112 57.541 29.707 1:58.360 16:25:05.479 12 32.045 59.266 30.272 2:01.583
16:06:33.171 3 30.856 57.672 29.817 1:58.345
16:08:31.313 4 30.921 57.354 29.867 1:58.142 (111) R.FERNANDES/C.CAPARELLI
16:10:29.516 5 30.860 57.387 29.956 1:58.203 16:02:45.080 1 38.125 1:03.064 30.524 2:11.713
16:12:27.693 6 30.705 57.514 29.958 1:58.177 16:04:50.328 2 32.126 1:01.386 31.736 2:05.248
16:14:25.626 7 30.684 57.358 29.891 16:06:55.182 3 32.030 1:02.731 30.093 2:04.854
16:16:24.045 8 30.885 57.534 30.000 1:58.419 16:09:00.471 4 32.090 1:02.808 30.391 2:05.289
16:18:23.297 9 30.866 58.526 29.860 1:59.252 16:11:04.604 5 32.081 1:02.132 29.920 2:04.133
16:20:21.385 10 30.860 57.307 29.921 1:58.088 16:13:09.053 6 32.078 1:02.120 30.251 2:04.449
16:22:19.653 1 31.096 57.224 29.948 1:58.268 16:15:17.482 7 31.613 1:06.252 30.564 2:08.429
16:24:18.374 12 30.968 57.799 29.954 1:58.721 16:17:23.602 8 32.748 1:03.549 29.823 2:06.120
16:19:28.040 9 31.885 1:02.711 29.842 2:04.438
(84) E.JASPONDE/H.NOGUEIRA 16:21:33.224 10 33.088 1:02.210 29.886 2:05.184
16:02:36.821 1 36.280 57.629 29.686 2:03.595 16:23:37.087 i 32.107 1:01.675 30.081
16:04:36.014 2 30.875 58.409 29.909 1:59.193 16:25:41.568 12 32.595 1:01.633 30.253 2:04.481
16:06:34.373 3 31.095 57.476 29.788 1:58.359
16:08:32.386 4 30.873 57.458 29.682 1:58.013
16:10:30.446 5 30.657 57.847 29.556 1:58.060
16:12:28.247 6 30.557 57.383 29.861 1:57.801
16:14:26.305 7 30.431 57.827 29.800 1:58.058
16:16:24.023 8 30.378 57.876 29.464
16:18:24.086 9 30.853 59.091 30.119 2:00.063
16:20:22.712 10 31.093 57.643 29.890 1:58.626
16:22:21.369 1 30.674 58.185 29.798 1:58.657
16:24:19.941 12 30.975 57.855 29.742 1:58.572
(64) SAULO SOARES
16:02:37.929 1 36.320 57.911 29.952 2:04.183
16:04:36.053 2 31.050 57.579 29.495 1:58.124
16:06:34.541 3 31.118 57.985 29.385 1:58.488
16:08:33.436 4 30.871 58.187 29.837 1:58.895
16:10:31.737 5 30.920 57.582 29.799 1:58.301
16:12:29.781 6 30.821 57.433 29.790 1:58.044
16:14:28.295 7 30.898 57.871 29.745 1:58.514
16:16:26.427 8 31.050 57.328 29.754 1:58.132
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